Volksbefragung "Windkraft" am 12. Janner 2025

BEFRAGUNGSSPRENGEL sr:cn:rrtTgt,tZ S:':f;in St:::;:eg ::i:‘::‘f: sfi‘:‘:tr‘f:n | sain% | nen | Newins
1 ARNOLDSTEIN-SUD 759 136 17,92% 1 135 67 49,63% 68 50,37%
2 ARNOLDSTEIN-NORD 643 134 20,84% 1 133 88 66,17% 45 33,83%
3 GAILITZ 648 129 19,91% 1 128 79 61,72% 49 38,28%
4q SELTSCHACH 352 123 34,94% 0 123 63 51,22% 60 48,78%
5 POCKAU-LIND 628 184 29,30% 1 183 102 55,74% 81 44,26%
6 ST. LEONHARD B.S. 1123 376 33,48% 1 375 178 47,47% 197 52,53%
7 NEUHAUS 588 211 35,88% 1 210 117 55,71% 93 44,29%
8 MAGLERN 462 166 35,93% 3 163 73 44,79% 90 55,21%

BRIEFWAHLER 406 1 405 176 43,46% 229 56,54%
GESAMT 5203 1865 35,84% 10 1855 943 50,84% 912 49,16%




